MC14014B, MC14021B
2
TRUTH TABLE
Q6 Q7 Q8
t Clock DS P/S t=n+6 t=n+7 t=n+8
n 0 0 0 ? ?
n+1 1 0 1 0 ?

SWITCH POSITION 1 = PARALLEL IN
SWITCH POSITION 2 = SERIAL IN
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14014BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC14014BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14014BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14014BFELG SOEIAJ−16 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14021BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC14021BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14021BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14021BFELG SOEIAJ−16 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.